LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE SHIN CEINTURE NOIRE
24.01.2026

Epreuves
+57FS v
T +17pts) AISSAOUI Imane (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
. 4 PINTO Helena (93, IDF) DOJO MUNLNEUILLY
5 10pts) EL-MELLAH Hajer (93, IDF) DJKTREMBLAY 93
7 AZULAY Noemie (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB RAINCEEN
7 KASONGO Prisca (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN
-57 v
T BERRAKI Melina Eva (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
7 AYI Josephine (93, IDF) ASS.DU JUDO COURNEUVIEN
+1MS -
*17pts) FIKOU KENNE Uziel Lepuissant (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
#+10pts) MENARD Mathis (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT
T CAMARA Moustapha (93, IDF) AS BONDY JUDO
. 4 LOPES Alexandre (93, IDF ) AS BONDY JUDO



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FIKOU KENNE Uziel Lepuissant (93, IDF)

HADDAD Said (93, IDF)

ADDA Lounis (93, IDF)

CHAFIK Hamza (93, IDF)

FOFOU Wilfrid (93, IDF)

CANTIN Adrien (93, IDF)

OLITO Manu (93, IDF)

DELI KAYA Omit (93, IDF)

MENARD Mathis (93, IDF)

SANGARE MALALY (93, IDF)

+85M S

-65M S

AKHMEDOV Abdoula (93, IDF)

FAKHOUR Assad (93, IDF)

GUARRA Matteo (93, IDF)

JEMAA Kasem (93, IDF)

MEHADJI Amine (93, IDF)

TAHRI Haytem (93, IDF)

BRUNE Julien (93, IDF)

DEMIZIEUX Pierre Mathieu (93, IDF)

HATTOU Mohamed (93, IDF)

SADI Walid (93, IDF)

SCOTT Charlie (93, IDF)

-75M S

J.C.D ORGEMONT

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

EJ93

J.C.D ORGEMONT

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

KANO JUDOKAI SEVRAN

AS BONDY JUDO

USNC DRANCY

J.C.D ORGEMONT

AS BONDY JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

EJ93

ASS.DU JUDO COURNEUVIEN

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PANTIN

EJ93

S02J

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ADADE BENHACINE Rayane (93, IDF)
RACHIDI Charif (93, IDF)

YESIL Loann (93, IDF)

BOUSKINE Samir (93, IDF)
CARMASOL Maxime (93, IDF)
BENABDELOUAHED Amine (93, IDF)
JORAND Teddy (93, IDF)

LIM Imrane (93, IDF)

LOPES Alexandre (93, IDF)
LOUANGE Shahine (93, IDF)
LOUKAH Nassim (93, IDF)

MESSAOUDI Amine (93, IDF)

-85M S
CAMARA Moustapha (93, IDF)
TERETCHENKO Theo (93, IDF)

HAMOURI Riyad (93, IDF)
MURALEESWARAN Ahgaash (93, IDF)
NDIAYE Souleymane (93, IDF)
TSIAZONALY Quentin (93, IDF)
BOUSKINE Mehdi (93, IDF)
NICOLLET Florian (93, IDF)

SALOMON Lucas (93, IDF)

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

KANO JUDOKAI SEVRAN

J.C.NOISEEN

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

DJKTREMBLAY 93

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS

J.C.D ORGEMONT

AS BONDY JUDO

J.C.NOISEEN

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

AS BONDY JUDO

USNC DRANCY

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT



